
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0086 * 
* VIANE                    * 69 Oude                    * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2          12    12     4     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       12    10     2     0     0     0    10     0     6     3     0     0    12    12 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  6 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  3  145551 BE4177263-22 14.15240 1380.9393 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.70   1

  2 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  8       2 BE4177287-22 14.19580 1323.5920 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70   2

  3 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 47  150094 BE4117469-22 14.23430 1319.8945 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  2       3 BE4113487-20 14.20580 1311.6642 3333   3.75   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.2015.0020.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   60.95   4

  5 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 26       2 BE4012133-19 14.25460 1296.5217 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  1  151889 BE4016597-21 14.27180 1294.8764 3000   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.45   6

  7 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  6       4 BE4158406-19 14.23090 1286.3544 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   7

  8 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 43       3 BE4073048-20 14.26580 1283.2203 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  1       5 BE4217919-20 14.23460 1279.3818 5333   9.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -10.0015.00    -    -    -    -   38.20   9

 10 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  5       4 BE4117474-22 14.27340 1276.6714 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 18       5 BE4117471-22 14.27360 1276.3095 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 24       6 BE4117428-22 14.27480 1274.1426 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 40       7 BE4117418-22 14.28210 1268.2214 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  5       6 BE4041165-17 14.25250 1261.0917 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.70  14

 15 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE      3  3  146914 BE2122156-22 14.26570 1256.2121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  1       8 BE4117405-22 14.30360 1244.5605 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   2  1  146554 BE4110668-22 14.28290 1236.9166 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  17

 18 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 36       9 BE4117442-22 14.31210 1236.8686 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 19      10 BE4117449-22 14.31230 1236.5289 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE      3  2       2 BE2122163-22 14.30440 1216.8470 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA   6  3  150768 BE4015711-21 14.34040 1215.2176 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  4      11 BE4117404-22 14.33530 1211.5754 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 39      12 BE4015434-21 14.33550 1211.2495 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 16      13 BE4015427-21 14.34350 1204.7679 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 32      14 BE4117485-22 14.34550 1201.5530 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  3      15 BE4117463-22 14.34590 1200.9121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  2       2 BE4177392-19 14.38410 1180.3316 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    - 3.00    -   10.70  27

 28 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   2  2       2 BE4110692-22 14.34210 1178.5605 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  28

 29 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE      3  1       3 BE2131965-21 14.36550 1157.5627 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  7       7 BE4158447-19 14.36440 1148.4824 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    - 3.00    5.70  30

 31 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 27      16 BE4073055-20 14.41180 1143.1379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA   6  2       2 BE4115815-22 14.43350 1128.6438 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 23      17 BE4117461-22 14.43100 1127.1139 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 42      18 BE4073077-20 14.43240 1125.1424 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 28      19 BE4122882-18 14.43530 1121.0805 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0086 * 
* VIANE                    * 49 Jaarse                  * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2          17    17     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       17    17     1     0     0     0    10     0     4     3     0     0    17    17 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  6 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   6  2  146554 BE4021697-23 14.18230 1352.1821 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.70   1

  2 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  1  145551 BE4109803-23 14.19130 1332.6812 5333  11.25   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.2015.0020.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   68.45   2

  3 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   6  5  147502 BE4020461-23 14.21550 1317.9628 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   3

  4 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   6  3       2 BE4021683-23 14.21320 1313.9928 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   4

  5 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   6  5       3 BE4021696-23 14.22390 1300.9676 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   5

  6 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18 10  146914 BE2113129-23 14.23330 1293.8265 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   6  4       4 BE4021695-23 14.23230 1292.5533 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   7

  8 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18  8       2 BE2113107-23 14.25000 1277.5130 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  14 11  150768 BE4023070-23 14.29190 1263.5955 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   6  1       5 BE4021700-23 14.26310 1257.7943 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  10

 11 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   6  3       2 BE4020486-23 14.27430 1253.0256 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  11

 12 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18  1       3 BE2113124-23 14.29010 1234.3985 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18  6       4 BE2113071-23 14.29040 1233.8802 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   6  4       3 BE4020482-23 14.30190 1225.9482 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  14

 15 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18 17       5 BE2113067-23 14.30060 1223.2639 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18 16       6 BE2074216-23 14.30080 1222.9245 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  14 12       2 BE4023069-23 14.34050 1215.0544 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18  5       7 BE2113113-23 14.31540 1205.2010 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  14  4       3 BE4023065-23 14.35210 1202.7762 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18  7       8 BE2113126-23 14.33160 1191.8388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18  9       9 BE2113075-23 14.36460 1158.9324 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  14  2       4 BE4023041-23 14.40370 1154.2784 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  2       2 BE4109885-23 14.37370 1140.5328 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    - 4.25 4.25   21.20  23

 24 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  14  8       5 BE4023011-23 14.42260 1138.4445 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     18 12      10 BE2113121-23 14.39210 1135.7866 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-16.3739,9 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  3       3 BE4109874-23 14.45030 1077.7564 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -15.00    -    -    -    -   15.00   *

  * MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  4       4 BE4109846-23 15.22120  845.2439 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15.00   *

  * ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   6  1       6 BE4020465-23 15.38360 15.3528,3 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0086 * 
* VIANE                    * 118 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  7 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  3  145551 BE4177263-22 14.15240 1380.9393 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   8  3  146554 BE4021697-23 14.18230 1352.1821 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  9       2 BE4109803-23 14.19130 1332.6812 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  8       3 BE4177287-22 14.19580 1323.5920 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 47  150094 BE4117469-22 14.23430 1319.8945 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   6  5  147502 BE4020461-23 14.21550 1317.9628 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   8  4       2 BE4021683-23 14.21320 1313.9928 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  2       4 BE4113487-20 14.20580 1311.6642 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   8  6       3 BE4021696-23 14.22390 1300.9676 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 26       2 BE4012133-19 14.25460 1296.5217 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     3  1  151889 BE4016597-21 14.27180 1294.8764 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21 13  146914 BE2113129-23 14.23330 1293.8265 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   8  5       4 BE4021695-23 14.23230 1292.5533 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  6       5 BE4158406-19 14.23090 1286.3544 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 43       3 BE4073048-20 14.26580 1283.2203 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  1       6 BE4217919-20 14.23460 1279.3818 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21 11       2 BE2113107-23 14.25000 1277.5130 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  5       4 BE4117474-22 14.27340 1276.6714 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 18       5 BE4117471-22 14.27360 1276.3095 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 24       6 BE4117428-22 14.27480 1274.1426 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 40       7 BE4117418-22 14.28210 1268.2214 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  20 14  150768 BE4023070-23 14.29190 1263.5955 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  5       7 BE4041165-17 14.25250 1261.0917 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   8  2       5 BE4021700-23 14.26310 1257.7943 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21  3       3 BE2122156-22 14.26570 1256.2121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   6  3       2 BE4020486-23 14.27430 1253.0256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  1       8 BE4117405-22 14.30360 1244.5605 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   8  1       6 BE4110668-22 14.28290 1236.9166 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 36       9 BE4117442-22 14.31210 1236.8686 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 19      10 BE4117449-22 14.31230 1236.5289 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21  4       4 BE2113124-23 14.29010 1234.3985 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21  9       5 BE2113071-23 14.29040 1233.8802 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   6  4       3 BE4020482-23 14.30190 1225.9482 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21 20       6 BE2113067-23 14.30060 1223.2639 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21 19       7 BE2074216-23 14.30080 1222.9245 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21  2       8 BE2122163-22 14.30440 1216.8470 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  20  5       2 BE4015711-21 14.34040 1215.2176 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  20 17       3 BE4023069-23 14.34050 1215.0544 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          38
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 39 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  4      11 BE4117404-22 14.33530 1211.5754 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 39      12 BE4015434-21 14.33550 1211.2495 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21  8       9 BE2113113-23 14.31540 1205.2010 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 16      13 BE4015427-21 14.34350 1204.7679 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  20  7       4 BE4023065-23 14.35210 1202.7762 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 32      14 BE4117485-22 14.34550 1201.5530 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48  3      15 BE4117463-22 14.34590 1200.9121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21 10      10 BE2113126-23 14.33160 1191.8388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     3  2       2 BE4177392-19 14.38410 1180.3316 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 CANSIER JACKI        GERAARDS   8  7       7 BE4110692-22 14.34210 1178.5605 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21 12      11 BE2113075-23 14.36460 1158.9324 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21  1      12 BE2131965-21 14.36550 1157.5627 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  20  4       5 BE4023041-23 14.40370 1154.2784 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  7       8 BE4158447-19 14.36440 1148.4824 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 27      16 BE4073055-20 14.41180 1143.1379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12 10       9 BE4109885-23 14.37370 1140.5328 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  20 11       6 BE4023011-23 14.42260 1138.4445 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 SPELIERS PAULIEN     HERNE     21 15      13 BE2113121-23 14.39210 1135.7866 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 DE BRAECKELEER CHRIS ST-MARIA  20  2       7 BE4115815-22 14.43350 1128.6438 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 23      17 BE4117461-22 14.43100 1127.1139 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 V.OVERWAELE - GABRIE MICHELBE  48 42      18 BE4073077-20 14.43240 1125.1424 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          59

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


